CONSIDERATION AND TERMS OF PAYMENT:

A. Consideration for services performed by CONSULTANT pursuant to this Agreenient for the Scope 
of Services above for Engineering Services.

1. Scope of Services, items 1 thru 5 shall be billed hourly with a not to exceed fee of 
Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00} plus applicable sales tax.

B. If additional work is required, that work would be completed on an hourly basis at our standard 
hourly rates.

C. Terms of Payment; The Consultant shall subrnit invoices on a monthly basis to OWNER/ARCHITECT 
for payment of work completed.